
Name:         Date:

Word Part of the Week: spir

spir
root word

Origin:  Latin

Meaning:  breathe

Draw a picture of one of the words from your list.

Write a sentence using one of the words from your list.

List �ve words that contain
this root:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Draw a symbol that will
help you remember the
meaning of this root.

spirit

respiration

perspire

inspire

conspiracy

Student drawings will vary.

Student drawings will vary.

Barack Obama inspired me to go to law school so that
one day I can become President of the United States just
like him.

Possible Answers
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